
 
 

 
 

2018 ​Fall​ Semester Calendar of Events 
July-August 2018 See Summer Marching Schedule for Jul/Aug MHHS  Campus 

Thursday, August 16 Thursday Band Rehearsal: 7-8:30 pm Stadium or JH lot 

Thursday, August 23 Thursday Band Rehearsal: 7-8:30 pm Stadium or JH lot 

Thursday, August 30 Thursday Band Rehearsal: 7-8:30 pm Stadium or JH lot  

Friday, August 31 Away Football​ ​Performance ​(@Harrison) Harrison Stadium 

Thursday, September 6 Thursday Band Rehearsal: 7-8:30 pm Stadium or JH lot 

Friday, September 7 Home Football Performance ​(Nettleton) Bomber Stadium 

Wednesday, September 12 Baxter County Fair Parade Downtown MH 

Thursday, September 13 Thursday Band Rehearsal: 7-8:30 pm Stadium or JH lot 

Thursday, September 20 Thursday Band Rehearsal: 7-8:30 pm Stadium or JH lot 

Friday, September 21 Home Football Performance ​(Jonesboro) Bomber Stadium 

Thursday, September 27 Thursday Band Rehearsal: 7-8:30 pm Stadium or JH lot 

Saturday, September 29 PRIDE OF THE OZARKS INVITATIONAL Ozark HS, MO  

Wednesday, October 3 Homecoming Parade Downtown MH 

Thursday, October 4 Thursday Band Rehearsal: 7-8:30 pm Stadium or JH lot 

Friday, October 5 Homecoming Football Performance ​(Jacksonville) Bomber Stadium 

Thursday, October 11 Thursday Band Rehearsal: 7-8:30 pm Stadium or JH lot 

Saturday, October 13 BRANSON MARCHING INVITATIONAL Branson HS, MO 

Tuesday, October 16 REGION MARCHING ASSESSMENT Rogers High School  

Thursday, October 18 Thursday Band Rehearsal: 7-8:30 pm Stadium or JH lot 

Friday, October 19 Home Football Performance ​(Sylvan Hills) Bomber Stadium 

Thursday, October 25 Thursday Band Rehearsal: 7-8:30 pm Stadium or JH lot 

Sunday, October 28 Afternoon Departure for State/Band Rehearsal Conway 

Monday, October 29 ASBOA STATE MARCHING FINALS War Memorial – LR  

Tuesday, October 30 Marching Exhibition Performance Bomber Stadium 

Thursday, November 1 Home Football Performance ​(W. Memphis-Sr. Night) Bomber Stadium 

Monday, November 5 Region Jazz Tryouts Eureka or Pea Ridge 

Fri-Sat, November 16-17 Region Jazz Clinic/Concerts Rogers Heritage HS 

Friday, November 30 Christmas Parade Downtown MH 

Monday, December 10 Christmas Concert Dunbar Auditorium 
Events in BOLD designate required band performance 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

 2019 ​Spring​ Semester Calendar of Events 
Saturday, January 12 All-Region Band Tryouts Green Forest  

Fri-Sat, January 18-19 All-Region Band Clinic Bentonville West HS 

Saturday, February 2 All-State Band/Orchestra Tryouts ​(Depart Feb 1) UCA - Conway 

Thurs-Sat, February 14-16 All-State Clinic/Concerts ​(Depart  Feb 13) Hot Springs 

Tuesday, March 5 Pre-Contest Concert Dunbar Auditorium 

Thursday, March 7 Region Concert Band/SR  Assessment Dunbar Auditorium 

Thursday, April 4 Region Solo & Ensemble Mountain Home 

Thursday, May 2 May End of Year Band Concert/Awards Dunbar 
Auditorium 

Friday, May 17 MHHS Graduation Band Bomber Stadium 
Events in BOLD designate required band performance 
 
 
 

Basketball Pep Bands  
(Everyone required to sign up for at least 2 games) 

Friday, January 4 Home Basketball vs. Jonesboro MHHS Gym 

Tuesday, January 8 Home Basketball vs. GCT MHHS Gym 

Tuesday, January 15 Home Basketball vs. Marion MHHS Gym 

Tuesday, January 22 Home Basketball vs. Searcy MHHS Gym 

Friday, February  8 Home Basketball vs. Paragould MHHS Gym 

Friday, February 15 Home Basketball vs. Nettleton MHHS Gym 

Friday, February 22 Home Basketball vs. West Memphis MHHS Gym 

 
 
 

2018-2019 Band Parent Dates 
Thursday, August 16    6 pm    High School Band Parent Meeting (​required​) Dunbar Auditorium 

Tuesday, September 11    7 pm    Band Booster Meeting MHHS Band Room 

Tuesday, October 9    7 pm      Band Booster Meeting MHHS Band Room 

Tuesday, November 13    7 pm      Band Booster Meeting                                           MHHS Band Room 

Thursday, January 10         7 pm      Band Booster Meeting                                           MHHS Band Room 

Tuesday, February 12         7 pm      Band Booster Meeting                                           MHHS Band Room 

Tuesday, March 12    7 pm     Band Booster Meeting MHHS Band Room  

Tuesday, April 9                 7 pm       Band Booster Meeting                                           MHHS Band Room 

Thursday, May 9    7 pm     Band Booster Meeting MHHS Band Room 


